1
Data sheet acquired from Harris Semiconductor
SCHS085
CD4541B
CMOS Programmable Timer
High Voltage Types (20V Rating)
Features
• Low Symmetrical Output Resistance, Typically 100 Ω

CD4541B (CERDIP, PDIP, SOIC)
TOP VIEW
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
TEMP.
RANGE (oC) PACKAGE
PKG.
NO.
CD4541BF -55 to 125 14 Ld CERDIP F14.3
CD4541BE -55 to 125 14 Ld PDIP E14.3
CD4541BH -55 to 125 Chip -
CD4541BM -55 to 125 14 Ld SOIC M14.15
f =
1
2.3 RTCCTC
-----------------------------------